
NSEA West Sussex County Show jumping Qualifier for Finals at Hartpury 2020 - 70cm to 110cm
Sunday, February 02, 2020 - Sunday, February 02, 2020

Class 1
No.Drawn Order School County Horse
41 08:30 Prompt Hurstpierpoint College West Sussex Tuni
59 Farlington West Sussex Paige Boy
76 Windlesham West Sussex Bobbin
77 Windlesham West Sussex Pepsi
129 Windlesham West Sussex My Miller
18 Dorset House School West Sussex Hot Tandoori
19 Dorset House School West Sussex Tango
20 Dorset House School West Sussex Ashfield Trobadour
21 Dorset House School West Sussex Getting Jiggy with it
5 Highfield School Hampshire Bella
6 Highfield School Hampshire Silver
7 Highfield School Hampshire Simba
34 Steyning Grammar West Sussex Eilanna Jezebel
35 Steyning Grammar West Sussex Don't Think Back
36 Steyning Grammar West Sussex Ardlea Bosco
37 09:00 (Approx) Steyning Grammar West Sussex Keegan Belville
120 Claverham East Sussex Dearleap Fanta
54 Burgess Hill Girls West Sussex Blue
55 Burgess Hill Girls West Sussex Brookhall Revelation
56 Burgess Hill Girls West Sussex Westerlake Whortleberry
80 Seaford West Sussex Silver
81 Seaford West Sussex Alfie
82 Seaford West Sussex Lislarkin Lad
83 Seaford West Sussex Tamarillo
84 Seaford West Sussex Regimental Bay
61 Pennthorpe West Sussex Woodhill Diamond Lad
62 Pennthorpe West Sussex Brecklyn Boy Blue
63 Pennthorpe West Sussex Johnny Jim Bob Jo
124 Imberhorne School West Sussex ROBE PRINCESS JULIET
125 Imberhorne School West Sussex Lemon Pie
12609:30 (Approx) Imberhorne School West Sussex Boolagh Bluebell
127 Imberhorne School West Sussex Electra
110 Great Walstead West Sussex Guinness the Cob
111 Great Walstead West Sussex Sally
113 Great Walstead West Sussex Oakwood
115 Great Walstead West Sussex Sprite
2 Lancing College West Sussex rowhill muley
4 Lancing College West Sussex Maisie Mouse
119 Claverham East Sussex Abberley Rose

Class 2
No.Drawn Order School County Horse
7 10:00 (Approx) Highfield School Hampshire Simba
6 Highfield School Hampshire Silver
5 Highfield School Hampshire Bella



21 Dorset House School West Sussex Getting Jiggy with it
22 Dorset House School West Sussex Oscar
23 Dorset House School West Sussex Glenford Scot
24 Dorset House School West Sussex Stormin Norman
34 Steyning Grammar West Sussex Eilanna Jezebel
35 Steyning Grammar West Sussex Don't Think Back
36 Steyning Grammar West Sussex Ardlea Bosco
85 Seaford Blue West Sussex Socks
82 Seaford Blue West Sussex Lislarkin Lad
81 Seaford Blue West Sussex Alfie
80 Seaford Blue West Sussex Silver
83 Seaford West Sussex Tamarillo
54 10:30 (Approx) Burgess Hill Girls West Sussex Blue
55 Burgess Hill Girls West Sussex Brookhall Revelation
56 Burgess Hill Girls West Sussex Westerlake Whortleberry
2 Lancing College West Sussex rowhill muley
4 Lancing College West Sussex Maisie Mouse
61 Pennthorpe West Sussex Woodhill Diamond Lad
62 Pennthorpe West Sussex Brecklyn Boy Blue
124 Imberhorne School West Sussex ROBE PRINCESS JULIET
126 Imberhorne School West Sussex Boolagh Bluebell
119 Claverham East Sussex Abberley Rose
8 Millais team West Sussex Maghera Lad
9 Millais team West Sussex Derrentiage Dandy
10 Millais team West Sussex Rowhill Timmy
11 Millais team West Sussex Mayphylic Troy
12 Millais individual West Sussex Lambeth Lulabye
13 11:00 (Approx) Millais individual West Sussex Derrinever Cloud
88 Seaford Red West Sussex Barney
86 Seaford Red West Sussex Cavan Mick
87 Seaford Red West Sussex Rustic Gold
89 Seaford Red West Sussex Tilda
42 Hurstpierpoint College West Sussex Meadows Pride
43 Hurstpierpoint College West Sussex Wight Star
44 Hurstpierpoint College West Sussex My Time VI
45 Hurstpierpoint College West Sussex Blossom
112 Great Walstead West Sussex Whitley Village Aries
114 Great Walstead West Sussex Pebbles
116 Great Walstead West Sussex Culmore Frank
33 Loxwood West Sussex Castlecomer Strawberry
68 Churcher's College Hampshire Crosswell Scarlet
73 Churcher's College Hampshire Williams Lad
10911:30 (Approx) Roedean Moira House East Sussex Prince III
118 Catsfield East Sussex Rock on Rocora
122 Mayville Hampshire Maythorn Movie Queen
90 Seaford West Sussex Bobby

Class 3



No.Drawn Order School County Horse
12 12:10 (Approx) Millais West Sussex Lambeth Lulabye
14 Millais West Sussex Uplift
15 Millais West Sussex Cartron Tom
16 Millais West Sussex Hollypark Star
10 Millais individual West Sussex Rowhill Timmy
23 Dorset House School West Sussex Glenford Scot
24 Dorset House School West Sussex Stormin Norman
25 Dorset House School West Sussex Meelickisland Corncrake
26 Dorset House School West Sussex Zara Queen of Hearts
43 Hustpierpoint - Team West Sussex Wight Star
46 12:30 (Approx) Hurstpierpoint West Sussex Oriental Princess
47 Hurstpierpoint West Sussex Hazelrock Rebellion
48 Hurstpierpoint West Sussex Bobbie VI
42 Hurstpierpoint - Ind West Sussex Meadows Pride
28 warden park academy West Sussex disnayworld
29 warden park academy West Sussex patoral dancer
30 warden park academy West Sussex cecelia woudina
31 warden park academy West Sussex expats chem delight
86 Seaford Blue West Sussex Cavan Mick
90 Seaford Blue West Sussex Bobby
89 Seaford Blue West Sussex Tilda
87 Seaford Blue West Sussex Rustic Gold
33 Loxwood West Sussex Castlecomer Strawberry
109 Roedean Moira House East Sussex Prince III
118 Catsfield East Sussex Rock on Rocora
12313:00 (Approx) Mayville Hampshire Portmore Pyramid
68 Churcher's College Team Hampshire Crosswell Scarlet
69 Churcher's College Team Hampshire Buzz
70 Churcher's College Team Hampshire Carrickmines Rebel
73 Churcher's College Team Hampshire Williams Lad
71 Churcher's College Hampshire Minerva van de Kooldries
112 Great Walstead West Sussex Whitley Village Aries
114 Great Walstead West Sussex Pebbles
116 Great Walstead West Sussex Culmore Frank
38 Steyning Grammar West Sussex Keredern Hazy Match Fionn
39 Steyning Grammar West Sussex Cookie
40 Steyning Grammar West Sussex Liscanor Lady
66 The Weald West Sussex Lumiere Gorm
74 The Weald School West Sussex Okehurst Little Mexico
75 The Weald School West Sussex Toby Star
79 13:30 (Approx) The Weald School West Sussex Spiddal’s Ranger
117 The Weald West Sussex Arctic fox VI
91 Seaford Red West Sussex Back to Black
92 Seaford Red West Sussex Daniel Fab Seren
93 Seaford Red West Sussex Ruby
94 Seaford Red West Sussex Doneen's Limited Edition
3 St Mary's Washington West Sussex Cloonebrook Boy
131 Ditcham Park Hampshire Brisbane
78 Ditcham Park Hampshire Buster
53 Claremont School East Sussex Hudson Bay Princess



65 Claremont East Sussex Diamond
57 Burgess Hill Girls West Sussex Ulster Tournerie
60 Farlington West Sussex South American Dream
130 Sevenoaks Kent Roisins Galway Girl
96 Sevenoaks Kent Lonrach
13 14:00 (Approx) Millais individual West Sussex Derrinever Cloud
27 Dorset House School West Sussex Ramona Spartacus
44 Hurstpierpoint - Ind West Sussex My Time VI
1 warden park academy West Sussex westerveld florjin

Class 4
No.Drawn Order School County Horse
60 14:35 (Approx) Farlington West Sussex South American Dream
58 Burgess Hill Girls West Sussex Lady Warrier
117 The Weald West Sussex Arctic fox VI
130 Sevenoaks Kent Roisins Galway Girl
78 Ditcham Park Hampshire Buster
67 Churcher's College team Hampshire Colande V
69 Churcher's College team Hampshire Buzz
70 Churcher's College team Hampshire Carrickmines Rebel
72 Churcher's College team Hampshire Golden Lady
71 Churcher's College Hampshire Minerva van de Kooldries
25 Dorset House School West Sussex Meelickisland Corncrake
27 Dorset House School West Sussex Ramona Spartacus
26 Dorset House School West Sussex Zara Queen of Hearts
17 15:00 (Approx) Millais team West Sussex Laraghmore Martin
15 Millais team West Sussex Cartron Tom
16 Millais team West Sussex Hollypark Star
49 Hurstpierpoint - Team West Sussex Edelweiss
50 Hurstpierpoint - Team West Sussex Lady West
51 Hurstpierpoint - Team West Sussex Sam
47 Hurstpierpoint - Team West Sussex Hazelrock Rebellion
46 Hurstpierpoint - Ind West Sussex Oriental Princess
53 Hurstpierpoint - Ind West Sussex Hudson Bay Princess
28 warden park academy West Sussex disnayworld
30 warden park academy West Sussex cecelia woudina
32 warden park academy West Sussex lasting legacy
31 warden park academy West Sussex expats chem delight
92 Seaford West Sussex Daniel Fab Seren
95 Seaford West Sussex Hazelberg Erik
91 15:30 (Approx) Seaford West Sussex Back to Black
65 Claremont School East Sussex Diamond
64 Claremont School East Sussex Americano
128 GHS team (individual) Surrey Circus Ringmaster
121 Guildford High Surrey Halcyon High Jinks

Class 5a
No.Drawn Order School County Horse
67 16:10 (Approx) Churcher's College Hampshire Colande V



72 Churcher's College Hampshire Golden Lady
49 Hurstpierpoint West Sussex Edelweiss
64 Claremont School East Sussex Americano
121 Guildford High Surrey Halcyon High Jinks
52 Hurstpierpoint West Sussex Chivas Regal

Class 5b
No.Drawn Order School County Horse
17 16:30 (Approx) Millais individual West Sussex Laraghmore Martin
50 Hurstpierpoint West Sussex Lady West
95 Seaford West Sussex Hazelberg Erik
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